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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 AMY JOHNSON Owensboro, KY F 30-34 00:21:09.00 06:49 4639

2 HEIDI GIANNINI Newburgh, IN F 13-under 00:23:56.63 07:43 4437

3 CALEB AIKEN Newburgh, IN M 13-under 00:24:05.74 07:46 4941

4 STEPHEN JOHNSON Owensboro, KY M 55-59 00:24:14.39 07:49 4640

5 JORDAN LUTZ Evansville, IN M 30-34 00:24:18.72 07:50 4810

6 LAYNE COLEMAN Poseyville, IN M 20-24 00:24:56.64 08:02 3487

7 BROOKE COLEMAN Poseyville, IN F 20-24 00:24:57.41 08:02 3486

8 JARED STIMPSON Evansville, IN M 40-44 00:25:27.88 08:12 4885

9 DIANE BEUMEL Owenboro, KY F 45-49 00:25:29.60 08:13 3457

10 KATIE JOSSA Newburgh, IN F 20-24 00:26:28.40 08:32 4643

11 JAVELIN JAMES Vincennes, IN F 13-under 00:26:35.93 08:34 4950

12 STEPHEN ALIOTTA Newburgh, IN M 45-49 00:27:15.33 08:47 3439

13 ARMAND LUSSIER Bremen, KY M 45-49 00:27:34.74 08:53 4808

14 ERIN MARX Evansville, IN F 25-29 00:27:35.08 08:53 4820

15 KILEY MURPHY Calhoun, KY F 25-29 00:27:37.08 08:54 4844

16 REBECCA COLEMAN Poseyville, IN F 45-49 00:27:43.13 08:56 3488

17 MATTHEW SMITH Evansville, IN M 30-34 00:27:44.14 08:56 4881
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18 OLIVIA DILL Evansville, IN F 13-under 00:27:47.39 08:57 4411

19 MICHELLE JAMES Vincennes, IN F 35-39 00:27:48.88 08:58 4638

20 DIANNE DAVID Evansville, IN F 50-54 00:28:03.95 09:03 4948

21 CHELSEA MARCHINO Evansville, IN F 25-29 00:28:18.55 09:07 4815

22 JP HAMMOND Evansville, IN M 25-29 00:28:18.97 09:07 4447

23 MICHELLE FRIZZELL Owensville, IN F 40-44 00:28:24.66 09:09 4431

24 NICOLE YOUNG Vincennes, IN F 25-29 00:28:35.69 09:13 4927

25 CHARLESTON GARRETT Evansville, IN M 45-49 00:28:45.87 09:16 4434

26 ERIN HOBGOOD Evansville, IN F 35-39 00:28:57.17 09:20 4626

27 ASHLEY BAILEY Newburgh, IN F 30-34 00:28:57.61 09:20 3445

28 JOE HOPF Haubstadt, IN M 60-64 00:29:00.36 09:21 4629

29 JENNA WILLIAMS Denver, CO F 35-39 00:29:00.48 09:21 4917

30 DEDRA LEWIS Vincennes, IN F 45-49 00:29:03.39 09:22 4695

31 PATRICK HAYDEN Owensboro, KY M 35-39 00:29:16.90 09:26 4616

32 RYAN MCCUAN Cynthiana, IN M 40-44 00:29:19.69 09:27 4823

33 KEVIN COON Evansville, IN M 45-49 00:29:24.85 09:29 3492

34 JERAD MUENSTERMAN EVANSVILLE, IN M 30-34 00:29:26.54 09:29 4842

35 JENNIFER MUENSTERMAN Evansville, IN F 30-34 00:29:27.70 09:29 4841

36 RHETTA CAMPBELL Evansville, IN F 45-49 00:29:27.77 09:29 3475

37 CONNOR HERRON Evansville, IN M 14-19 00:29:51.07 09:37 4622

38 KATIE RITTER Evansville, IN F 30-34 00:30:00.58 09:40 4864

39 DAVID WILLIAMS Newburgh, IN M 30-34 00:30:03.51 09:41 4916

40 MOLLY ST.CLAIR Evansville, IN F 14-19 00:30:11.30 09:44 4883

41 MADELINE WAHL Owensboro, KY F 14-19 00:30:12.66 09:44 4903

42 SOPHIE FURNISS EVANSVILLE, IN F 13-under 00:30:21.70 09:47 4433

43 HEATHER FURNISS EVANSVILLE, IN F 40-44 00:30:21.83 09:47 4432
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44 AUDREY SPARKS Owensboro, KY F 20-24 00:30:22.08 09:47 4882

45 KAYLA KUNZ Evansville, IN F 30-34 00:30:41.73 09:53 4933

46 MALLORY CROWLEY Evansville, IN F 35-39 00:30:42.42 09:54 3498

47 JENNIFER ELLERMAN Vincennes, IN F 45-49 00:31:17.46 10:05 4419

48 CHASE KING Evansville, IN M 13-under 00:31:27.12 10:08 4654

49 STACIE NANCE Newburgh, IN F 45-49 00:31:31.44 10:09 4846

50 LAUREN DILL Evansville, IN F 30-34 00:31:40.84 10:12 4410

51 AMANDA BECKER Newburgh, IN F 30-34 00:31:47.53 10:14 4494

52 TARA GREEN Evansville, IN F 40-44 00:32:02.14 10:19 4443

53 PAMELA KINNEY evansville, IN F 40-44 00:32:07.30 10:21 4684

54 CORY MILLER Evansville, IN M 30-34 00:32:14.68 10:23 4836

55 STEPHANIE HERRON Evansville, IN F 35-39 00:32:36.18 10:30 4623

56 KYLIE MEYER Petersburg, IN F 13-under 00:32:43.39 10:32 4831

57 MELISSA BLANTON Fort Branch, IN F 30-34 00:32:46.47 10:33 3461

58 SHANNON ENGLISH Evansville, IN F 45-49 00:33:04.28 10:39 4422

59 MARK CHRISTIANSON Evansville, IN M 50-54 00:33:05.35 10:40 3481

60 JAYLA STRICKLAND Evansville, IN F 13-under 00:33:20.02 10:44 4889

61 TOM SHEPHERD Evansville, IN M 60-64 00:33:36.79 10:50 4880

62 GREG WAHL Owensboro, KY M 45-49 00:33:41.10 10:51 4902

63 DANA MULLEN Evansville, IN F 30-34 00:33:41.57 10:51 4843

64 TRE BARRON Henderson, KY F 50-54 00:33:47.25 10:53 3449

65 KENDRA MELCHIOR Evansville, IN F 35-39 00:33:59.85 10:57 4828

66 CARMEN HORTON Vincennes, IN F 55-59 00:34:04.97 10:59 4634

67 CAITLIN MILLER Evansville, IN F 30-34 00:34:12.40 11:01 4835

68 FRANK DAVISSON Madisonville, KY M 60-64 00:34:16.07 11:02 4404

69 ALANNA KEENAN Evansville, IN F 40-44 00:34:22.23 11:04 4650
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70 STACY KING Evansville, IN F 45-49 00:34:34.77 11:08 4683

71 THOMAS COOK Nortonville, KY M 30-34 00:34:55.99 11:15 3491

72 CHRIS MARCHINO Evansville, IN M 45-49 00:35:03.84 11:18 4816

73 ERICA WALKER Boonville, IN F 40-44 00:35:48.20 11:32 4907

74 EMILY BURKETT Evansville, IN F 35-39 00:35:58.34 11:35 3470

75 VICTORIA MARTIN Fort Branch, IN F 65-69 00:36:02.91 11:37 4818

76 JENNY ALIOTTA Newburgh, IN F 30-34 00:36:10.48 11:39 3438

77 KELLY DAVISSON Madisonville, KY F 50-54 00:36:11.00 11:39 4405

78 MANISSA COON Evansville, IN F 40-44 00:36:24.37 11:44 3493

79 ANGIE HARGETT Evansville, IN F 45-49 00:36:25.10 11:44 4449

80 JONATHAN PAFF Owensboro, KY M 35-39 00:36:26.94 11:44 4851

81 COURTNEY FARRAND Evansville, IN F 30-34 00:36:35.89 11:47 4942

82 GAYLE PRIEST Evansville, IN F 55-59 00:36:43.58 11:50 4858

83 MARIAH DENNISON raleigh, IL F 35-39 00:36:45.14 11:50 4408

84 KATIE THORNBERRY Evansville, IN F 35-39 00:36:55.53 11:54 4897

85 CASSIE MUENSTERMAN Evansville, IN F 20-24 00:36:55.64 11:54 4840

86 SUSAN HOPF Haubstadt, IN F 60-64 00:36:58.20 11:54 4630

87 JESSICA YOCUM Evansville, IN F 25-29 00:37:01.44 11:56 4926

88 MARTHA STILWELL Evansville, IN F 30-34 00:37:03.00 11:56 4951

89 JAY SCHWARTZ Evansville, IN M 20-24 00:37:41.57 12:08 4875

90 NORA BECERRA GURROLA Evansville, IN F 25-29 00:37:43.15 12:09 3454

91 GINA DUPPS Oakland City, IN F 55-59 00:37:51.14 12:12 4418

92 LELANI WITTWER Jasper, IN F 70+ 00:38:03.49 12:15 4919

93 DAWN CONRAD Evansville, IN F 55-59 00:39:19.76 12:40 3490

94 DANIELLE HUSKEY Katy, TX F 40-44 00:39:25.65 12:42 4636

95 PATRICK SCOTT Manitou, KY M 45-49 00:39:30.15 12:43 4877
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96 VICKY SCOTT Manitou, KY F 45-49 00:39:30.60 12:44 4878

97 KENNETH LEWIS Katy, TX M 50-54 00:39:41.17 12:47 4696

98 ANGIE COX Evansville, IN F 40-44 00:39:48.31 12:49 3494

99 KYRA FARIED Owingsville, KY F 13-under 00:39:48.41 12:49 4426

100 DEBRA ROEDEL Evansville, IN F 40-44 00:39:53.40 12:51 4866

101 HADLEY LOUCKS Owensboro, KY F 25-29 00:40:05.91 12:55 4697

102 JENNY THOMPSON Vincennes, IN F 40-44 00:40:07.04 12:55 4896

103 BETSY MARCHINO Bruceville, IN F 65-69 00:40:07.25 12:55 4814

104 JANET HORTIN Henderson, KY F 55-59 00:40:25.86 13:01 4632

105 AMY MIDDLEBROOKS Newburgh, IN F 30-34 00:41:59.29 13:31 4832

106 TRACY KLOBE Owensboro, KY F 40-44 00:42:15.67 13:37 4686

107 CHRISTY CRAWFORD Owensboro, KY F 40-44 00:42:16.54 13:37 3496

108 MATTHEW MIDDLEBROOKS Newburgh, IN M 30-34 00:42:55.74 13:50 4833

109 CAMDEN JAMES Boonville, IN M 13-under 00:43:06.46 13:53 4637

110 DELYN BEARD Evansville, IN F 45-49 00:43:36.57 14:03 4946

111 KATHY BURNS Evansville, IN F 55-59 00:43:38.80 14:03 3472

112 JENNIFER STOOPS Evansville, IN F 40-44 00:44:05.51 14:12 4888

113 JENNIFER STOLL Evansville, IN F 50-54 00:44:06.33 14:12 4886

114 ELLEN WATHEN Evansville, IN F 60-64 00:44:46.60 14:25 4910

115 HEATHER BUCKLEY Evansville, IN F 40-44 00:45:13.92 14:34 3465

116 KIMBERLY KEY Evansville, IN F 45-49 00:45:17.49 14:35 4651

117 LYNN MCCULLOCH Mount Juliet, TN M 70+ 00:45:19.57 14:36 4825

118 CAROL MCCULLOCH Mount Juliet, TN F 70+ 00:45:20.48 14:36 4824

119 SHELBY BUCKWINKEL Evansville, IN F 14-19 00:45:26.81 14:38 3468

120 LEE ANN BUCKWINKEL Evansville, IN F 50-54 00:45:41.71 14:43 3467

121 ANTHONY BUCKWINKEL Evansville, IN M 55-59 00:45:42.71 14:43 3466
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122 CAITLIN BURKLOW Equality, IL F 25-29 00:46:06.62 14:51 3471

123 HEATHER YEISER Owensboro, KY F 40-44 00:46:08.62 14:52 4925

124 CHRISTIE DEWIG Evansville, IN F 25-29 00:46:18.79 14:55 4409

125 CHRIS MACK Evansville, IN M 50-54 00:46:18.82 14:55 4811

126 REBECCA MANN Henderson, KY F 45-49 00:46:38.91 15:01 4812

127 JAMIE RITTEL Evansville, IN F 45-49 00:47:47.14 15:23 4863

128 AMANDA FEUQUAY Terre Haute, IN F 35-39 00:48:01.31 15:28 4427

129 DEANNA BRADLEY Columbus, IN F 35-39 00:48:01.43 15:28 3463

130 GAVIN SCHMUCK Mount Vernon, IN M 13-under 00:48:28.85 15:37 4873

131 BRIAN SCHMUCK Mount Vernon, IN M 40-44 00:48:36.58 15:39 4872

132 RACHEL ROSALES Owensboro, KY F 45-49 00:48:39.78 15:40 4868

133 BETH LEHMAN Evansville, IN F 40-44 00:48:46.75 15:43 4692

134 ANGELA JOST Evansville, IN F 40-44 00:48:46.85 15:43 4644

135 KIM GATLIN MADISONVILLE, KY F 55-59 00:49:20.97 15:54 4435

136 BETH DAVIS Chandler, IN F 50-54 00:49:22.76 15:54 4403

137 TAMMY CLARK Chandler, IN F 55-59 00:49:23.73 15:54 3483

138 AUTUMN WALKER Boonville, IN F 13-under 00:49:31.20 15:57 4905

139 MICHAEL WALKER Boonville, IN M 35-39 00:49:40.72 16:00 4908

140 NICOLE GROGAN Princeton, IN F 25-29 00:51:11.28 16:29 4444

141 COLLEEN MARTIN Newburgh, IN F 60-64 00:51:14.23 16:30 4817

142 JO ANNE EVANS Utica, KY F 40-44 00:51:14.67 16:30 4424

143 ANDREA WIDMER Owensboro, KY F 40-44 00:51:15.08 16:30 4915

144 JOANN KRANTZ Newburgh, IN F 65-69 00:51:16.13 16:31 4689

145 ANGELA MCKINNEY Evansville, IN F 30-34 00:51:28.55 16:35 4826

146 CHELSEY WOOLSEY Evansville, IN F 30-34 00:51:32.76 16:36 4922

147 HUNTER BAKEL Evansville, IN M 20-24 00:51:33.13 16:36 3446
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148 AMY STUCKY Newburgh, IN F 40-44 00:51:43.86 16:40 4890

149 RUSS CARLISLE Evansville, IN M 55-59 00:52:31.71 16:55 3477

150 KATIE CARLISLE Evansville, IN F 20-24 00:52:32.68 16:55 3476

151 SARAH CARLISLE Evansville, IN F 55-59 00:52:59.97 17:04 3478

152 JENNIFER SCHENK Newburgh, IN F 25-29 00:53:22.19 17:11 4870

153 ELIZABETH HICKLIN Newburgh, IN F 20-24 00:53:23.88 17:12 4932

154 TY BOHLS Mount Juliet, TN M 25-29 00:53:45.22 17:19 4940

155 JAMIE WATSON Princeton, KY F 45-49 00:53:47.38 17:19 4911

156 SARAH ARNOLD Madisonville, KY F 35-39 00:53:47.81 17:19 3442

157 BILL NOLL Evansville, IN M 70+ 00:54:56.15 17:41 4847

158 MATT PRASEK Indianapolis, IN M 25-29 00:55:24.57 17:51 4857

159 SALLY MILES Evansville, IN F 50-54 00:55:43.57 17:57 4834

160 POLLY BUDDEMEYER Newburgh, IN F 55-59 00:55:49.22 17:59 3469

161 KATHERINE BLANKE Newburgh, IN F 25-29 00:55:49.64 17:59 3458

162 ANGI WAHL Owensboro, KY F 40-44 00:58:54.64 18:58 4901

163 HARMONY GRATZER Evansville, IN F 50-54 00:58:55.10 18:58 4439

164 DAVID KIM Newburgh, IN M 30-34 01:24:34.69 27:14 4949

Female

1 AMY JOHNSON Owensboro, KY F 30-34 00:21:09.00 06:49 4639

2 HEIDI GIANNINI Newburgh, IN F 13-under 00:23:56.63 07:43 4437

3 BROOKE COLEMAN Poseyville, IN F 20-24 00:24:57.41 08:02 3486

4 DIANE BEUMEL Owenboro, KY F 45-49 00:25:29.60 08:13 3457

5 KATIE JOSSA Newburgh, IN F 20-24 00:26:28.40 08:32 4643

6 JAVELIN JAMES Vincennes, IN F 13-under 00:26:35.93 08:34 4950

7 ERIN MARX Evansville, IN F 25-29 00:27:35.08 08:53 4820
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8 KILEY MURPHY Calhoun, KY F 25-29 00:27:37.08 08:54 4844

9 REBECCA COLEMAN Poseyville, IN F 45-49 00:27:43.13 08:56 3488

10 OLIVIA DILL Evansville, IN F 13-under 00:27:47.39 08:57 4411

11 MICHELLE JAMES Vincennes, IN F 35-39 00:27:48.88 08:58 4638

12 DIANNE DAVID Evansville, IN F 50-54 00:28:03.95 09:03 4948

13 CHELSEA MARCHINO Evansville, IN F 25-29 00:28:18.55 09:07 4815

14 MICHELLE FRIZZELL Owensville, IN F 40-44 00:28:24.66 09:09 4431

15 NICOLE YOUNG Vincennes, IN F 25-29 00:28:35.69 09:13 4927

16 ERIN HOBGOOD Evansville, IN F 35-39 00:28:57.17 09:20 4626

17 ASHLEY BAILEY Newburgh, IN F 30-34 00:28:57.61 09:20 3445

18 JENNA WILLIAMS Denver, CO F 35-39 00:29:00.48 09:21 4917

19 DEDRA LEWIS Vincennes, IN F 45-49 00:29:03.39 09:22 4695

20 JENNIFER MUENSTERMAN Evansville, IN F 30-34 00:29:27.70 09:29 4841

21 RHETTA CAMPBELL Evansville, IN F 45-49 00:29:27.77 09:29 3475

22 KATIE RITTER Evansville, IN F 30-34 00:30:00.58 09:40 4864

23 MOLLY ST.CLAIR Evansville, IN F 14-19 00:30:11.30 09:44 4883

24 MADELINE WAHL Owensboro, KY F 14-19 00:30:12.66 09:44 4903

25 SOPHIE FURNISS EVANSVILLE, IN F 13-under 00:30:21.70 09:47 4433

26 HEATHER FURNISS EVANSVILLE, IN F 40-44 00:30:21.83 09:47 4432

27 AUDREY SPARKS Owensboro, KY F 20-24 00:30:22.08 09:47 4882

28 KAYLA KUNZ Evansville, IN F 30-34 00:30:41.73 09:53 4933

29 MALLORY CROWLEY Evansville, IN F 35-39 00:30:42.42 09:54 3498

30 JENNIFER ELLERMAN Vincennes, IN F 45-49 00:31:17.46 10:05 4419

31 STACIE NANCE Newburgh, IN F 45-49 00:31:31.44 10:09 4846

32 LAUREN DILL Evansville, IN F 30-34 00:31:40.84 10:12 4410

33 AMANDA BECKER Newburgh, IN F 30-34 00:31:47.53 10:14 4494
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34 TARA GREEN Evansville, IN F 40-44 00:32:02.14 10:19 4443

35 PAMELA KINNEY evansville, IN F 40-44 00:32:07.30 10:21 4684

36 STEPHANIE HERRON Evansville, IN F 35-39 00:32:36.18 10:30 4623

37 KYLIE MEYER Petersburg, IN F 13-under 00:32:43.39 10:32 4831

38 MELISSA BLANTON Fort Branch, IN F 30-34 00:32:46.47 10:33 3461

39 SHANNON ENGLISH Evansville, IN F 45-49 00:33:04.28 10:39 4422

40 JAYLA STRICKLAND Evansville, IN F 13-under 00:33:20.02 10:44 4889

41 DANA MULLEN Evansville, IN F 30-34 00:33:41.57 10:51 4843

42 TRE BARRON Henderson, KY F 50-54 00:33:47.25 10:53 3449

43 KENDRA MELCHIOR Evansville, IN F 35-39 00:33:59.85 10:57 4828

44 CARMEN HORTON Vincennes, IN F 55-59 00:34:04.97 10:59 4634

45 CAITLIN MILLER Evansville, IN F 30-34 00:34:12.40 11:01 4835

46 ALANNA KEENAN Evansville, IN F 40-44 00:34:22.23 11:04 4650

47 STACY KING Evansville, IN F 45-49 00:34:34.77 11:08 4683

48 ERICA WALKER Boonville, IN F 40-44 00:35:48.20 11:32 4907

49 EMILY BURKETT Evansville, IN F 35-39 00:35:58.34 11:35 3470

50 VICTORIA MARTIN Fort Branch, IN F 65-69 00:36:02.91 11:37 4818

51 JENNY ALIOTTA Newburgh, IN F 30-34 00:36:10.48 11:39 3438

52 KELLY DAVISSON Madisonville, KY F 50-54 00:36:11.00 11:39 4405

53 MANISSA COON Evansville, IN F 40-44 00:36:24.37 11:44 3493

54 ANGIE HARGETT Evansville, IN F 45-49 00:36:25.10 11:44 4449

55 COURTNEY FARRAND Evansville, IN F 30-34 00:36:35.89 11:47 4942

56 GAYLE PRIEST Evansville, IN F 55-59 00:36:43.58 11:50 4858

57 MARIAH DENNISON raleigh, IL F 35-39 00:36:45.14 11:50 4408

58 KATIE THORNBERRY Evansville, IN F 35-39 00:36:55.53 11:54 4897

59 CASSIE MUENSTERMAN Evansville, IN F 20-24 00:36:55.64 11:54 4840
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60 SUSAN HOPF Haubstadt, IN F 60-64 00:36:58.20 11:54 4630

61 JESSICA YOCUM Evansville, IN F 25-29 00:37:01.44 11:56 4926

62 MARTHA STILWELL Evansville, IN F 30-34 00:37:03.00 11:56 4951

63 NORA BECERRA GURROLA Evansville, IN F 25-29 00:37:43.15 12:09 3454

64 GINA DUPPS Oakland City, IN F 55-59 00:37:51.14 12:12 4418

65 LELANI WITTWER Jasper, IN F 70+ 00:38:03.49 12:15 4919

66 DAWN CONRAD Evansville, IN F 55-59 00:39:19.76 12:40 3490

67 DANIELLE HUSKEY Katy, TX F 40-44 00:39:25.65 12:42 4636

68 VICKY SCOTT Manitou, KY F 45-49 00:39:30.60 12:44 4878

69 ANGIE COX Evansville, IN F 40-44 00:39:48.31 12:49 3494

70 KYRA FARIED Owingsville, KY F 13-under 00:39:48.41 12:49 4426

71 DEBRA ROEDEL Evansville, IN F 40-44 00:39:53.40 12:51 4866

72 HADLEY LOUCKS Owensboro, KY F 25-29 00:40:05.91 12:55 4697

73 JENNY THOMPSON Vincennes, IN F 40-44 00:40:07.04 12:55 4896

74 BETSY MARCHINO Bruceville, IN F 65-69 00:40:07.25 12:55 4814

75 JANET HORTIN Henderson, KY F 55-59 00:40:25.86 13:01 4632

76 AMY MIDDLEBROOKS Newburgh, IN F 30-34 00:41:59.29 13:31 4832

77 TRACY KLOBE Owensboro, KY F 40-44 00:42:15.67 13:37 4686

78 CHRISTY CRAWFORD Owensboro, KY F 40-44 00:42:16.54 13:37 3496

79 DELYN BEARD Evansville, IN F 45-49 00:43:36.57 14:03 4946

80 KATHY BURNS Evansville, IN F 55-59 00:43:38.80 14:03 3472

81 JENNIFER STOOPS Evansville, IN F 40-44 00:44:05.51 14:12 4888

82 JENNIFER STOLL Evansville, IN F 50-54 00:44:06.33 14:12 4886

83 ELLEN WATHEN Evansville, IN F 60-64 00:44:46.60 14:25 4910

84 HEATHER BUCKLEY Evansville, IN F 40-44 00:45:13.92 14:34 3465

85 KIMBERLY KEY Evansville, IN F 45-49 00:45:17.49 14:35 4651
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86 CAROL MCCULLOCH Mount Juliet, TN F 70+ 00:45:20.48 14:36 4824

87 SHELBY BUCKWINKEL Evansville, IN F 14-19 00:45:26.81 14:38 3468

88 LEE ANN BUCKWINKEL Evansville, IN F 50-54 00:45:41.71 14:43 3467

89 CAITLIN BURKLOW Equality, IL F 25-29 00:46:06.62 14:51 3471

90 HEATHER YEISER Owensboro, KY F 40-44 00:46:08.62 14:52 4925

91 CHRISTIE DEWIG Evansville, IN F 25-29 00:46:18.79 14:55 4409

92 REBECCA MANN Henderson, KY F 45-49 00:46:38.91 15:01 4812

93 JAMIE RITTEL Evansville, IN F 45-49 00:47:47.14 15:23 4863

94 AMANDA FEUQUAY Terre Haute, IN F 35-39 00:48:01.31 15:28 4427

95 DEANNA BRADLEY Columbus, IN F 35-39 00:48:01.43 15:28 3463

96 RACHEL ROSALES Owensboro, KY F 45-49 00:48:39.78 15:40 4868

97 BETH LEHMAN Evansville, IN F 40-44 00:48:46.75 15:43 4692

98 ANGELA JOST Evansville, IN F 40-44 00:48:46.85 15:43 4644

99 KIM GATLIN MADISONVILLE, KY F 55-59 00:49:20.97 15:54 4435

100 BETH DAVIS Chandler, IN F 50-54 00:49:22.76 15:54 4403

101 TAMMY CLARK Chandler, IN F 55-59 00:49:23.73 15:54 3483

102 AUTUMN WALKER Boonville, IN F 13-under 00:49:31.20 15:57 4905

103 NICOLE GROGAN Princeton, IN F 25-29 00:51:11.28 16:29 4444

104 COLLEEN MARTIN Newburgh, IN F 60-64 00:51:14.23 16:30 4817

105 JO ANNE EVANS Utica, KY F 40-44 00:51:14.67 16:30 4424

106 ANDREA WIDMER Owensboro, KY F 40-44 00:51:15.08 16:30 4915

107 JOANN KRANTZ Newburgh, IN F 65-69 00:51:16.13 16:31 4689

108 ANGELA MCKINNEY Evansville, IN F 30-34 00:51:28.55 16:35 4826

109 CHELSEY WOOLSEY Evansville, IN F 30-34 00:51:32.76 16:36 4922

110 AMY STUCKY Newburgh, IN F 40-44 00:51:43.86 16:40 4890

111 KATIE CARLISLE Evansville, IN F 20-24 00:52:32.68 16:55 3476
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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

112 SARAH CARLISLE Evansville, IN F 55-59 00:52:59.97 17:04 3478

113 JENNIFER SCHENK Newburgh, IN F 25-29 00:53:22.19 17:11 4870

114 ELIZABETH HICKLIN Newburgh, IN F 20-24 00:53:23.88 17:12 4932

115 JAMIE WATSON Princeton, KY F 45-49 00:53:47.38 17:19 4911

116 SARAH ARNOLD Madisonville, KY F 35-39 00:53:47.81 17:19 3442

117 SALLY MILES Evansville, IN F 50-54 00:55:43.57 17:57 4834

118 POLLY BUDDEMEYER Newburgh, IN F 55-59 00:55:49.22 17:59 3469

119 KATHERINE BLANKE Newburgh, IN F 25-29 00:55:49.64 17:59 3458

120 ANGI WAHL Owensboro, KY F 40-44 00:58:54.64 18:58 4901

121 HARMONY GRATZER Evansville, IN F 50-54 00:58:55.10 18:58 4439

F 13-under

1 HEIDI GIANNINI Newburgh, IN F 13-under 00:23:56.63 07:43 4437

2 JAVELIN JAMES Vincennes, IN F 13-under 00:26:35.93 08:34 4950

3 OLIVIA DILL Evansville, IN F 13-under 00:27:47.39 08:57 4411

4 SOPHIE FURNISS EVANSVILLE, IN F 13-under 00:30:21.70 09:47 4433

5 KYLIE MEYER Petersburg, IN F 13-under 00:32:43.39 10:32 4831

6 JAYLA STRICKLAND Evansville, IN F 13-under 00:33:20.02 10:44 4889

7 KYRA FARIED Owingsville, KY F 13-under 00:39:48.41 12:49 4426

8 AUTUMN WALKER Boonville, IN F 13-under 00:49:31.20 15:57 4905

F 14-19

1 MOLLY ST.CLAIR Evansville, IN F 14-19 00:30:11.30 09:44 4883

2 MADELINE WAHL Owensboro, KY F 14-19 00:30:12.66 09:44 4903

3 SHELBY BUCKWINKEL Evansville, IN F 14-19 00:45:26.81 14:38 3468
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F 20-24

1 BROOKE COLEMAN Poseyville, IN F 20-24 00:24:57.41 08:02 3486

2 KATIE JOSSA Newburgh, IN F 20-24 00:26:28.40 08:32 4643

3 AUDREY SPARKS Owensboro, KY F 20-24 00:30:22.08 09:47 4882

4 CASSIE MUENSTERMAN Evansville, IN F 20-24 00:36:55.64 11:54 4840

5 KATIE CARLISLE Evansville, IN F 20-24 00:52:32.68 16:55 3476

6 ELIZABETH HICKLIN Newburgh, IN F 20-24 00:53:23.88 17:12 4932

F 25-29

1 ERIN MARX Evansville, IN F 25-29 00:27:35.08 08:53 4820

2 KILEY MURPHY Calhoun, KY F 25-29 00:27:37.08 08:54 4844

3 CHELSEA MARCHINO Evansville, IN F 25-29 00:28:18.55 09:07 4815

4 NICOLE YOUNG Vincennes, IN F 25-29 00:28:35.69 09:13 4927

5 JESSICA YOCUM Evansville, IN F 25-29 00:37:01.44 11:56 4926

6 NORA BECERRA GURROLA Evansville, IN F 25-29 00:37:43.15 12:09 3454

7 HADLEY LOUCKS Owensboro, KY F 25-29 00:40:05.91 12:55 4697

8 CAITLIN BURKLOW Equality, IL F 25-29 00:46:06.62 14:51 3471

9 CHRISTIE DEWIG Evansville, IN F 25-29 00:46:18.79 14:55 4409

10 NICOLE GROGAN Princeton, IN F 25-29 00:51:11.28 16:29 4444

11 JENNIFER SCHENK Newburgh, IN F 25-29 00:53:22.19 17:11 4870

12 KATHERINE BLANKE Newburgh, IN F 25-29 00:55:49.64 17:59 3458

F 30-34

1 AMY JOHNSON Owensboro, KY F 30-34 00:21:09.00 06:49 4639

2 ASHLEY BAILEY Newburgh, IN F 30-34 00:28:57.61 09:20 3445

3 JENNIFER MUENSTERMAN Evansville, IN F 30-34 00:29:27.70 09:29 4841
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4 KATIE RITTER Evansville, IN F 30-34 00:30:00.58 09:40 4864

5 KAYLA KUNZ Evansville, IN F 30-34 00:30:41.73 09:53 4933

6 LAUREN DILL Evansville, IN F 30-34 00:31:40.84 10:12 4410

7 AMANDA BECKER Newburgh, IN F 30-34 00:31:47.53 10:14 4494

8 MELISSA BLANTON Fort Branch, IN F 30-34 00:32:46.47 10:33 3461

9 DANA MULLEN Evansville, IN F 30-34 00:33:41.57 10:51 4843

10 CAITLIN MILLER Evansville, IN F 30-34 00:34:12.40 11:01 4835

11 JENNY ALIOTTA Newburgh, IN F 30-34 00:36:10.48 11:39 3438

12 COURTNEY FARRAND Evansville, IN F 30-34 00:36:35.89 11:47 4942

13 MARTHA STILWELL Evansville, IN F 30-34 00:37:03.00 11:56 4951

14 AMY MIDDLEBROOKS Newburgh, IN F 30-34 00:41:59.29 13:31 4832

15 ANGELA MCKINNEY Evansville, IN F 30-34 00:51:28.55 16:35 4826

16 CHELSEY WOOLSEY Evansville, IN F 30-34 00:51:32.76 16:36 4922

F 35-39

1 MICHELLE JAMES Vincennes, IN F 35-39 00:27:48.88 08:58 4638

2 ERIN HOBGOOD Evansville, IN F 35-39 00:28:57.17 09:20 4626

3 JENNA WILLIAMS Denver, CO F 35-39 00:29:00.48 09:21 4917

4 MALLORY CROWLEY Evansville, IN F 35-39 00:30:42.42 09:54 3498

5 STEPHANIE HERRON Evansville, IN F 35-39 00:32:36.18 10:30 4623

6 KENDRA MELCHIOR Evansville, IN F 35-39 00:33:59.85 10:57 4828

7 EMILY BURKETT Evansville, IN F 35-39 00:35:58.34 11:35 3470

8 MARIAH DENNISON raleigh, IL F 35-39 00:36:45.14 11:50 4408

9 KATIE THORNBERRY Evansville, IN F 35-39 00:36:55.53 11:54 4897

10 AMANDA FEUQUAY Terre Haute, IN F 35-39 00:48:01.31 15:28 4427

11 DEANNA BRADLEY Columbus, IN F 35-39 00:48:01.43 15:28 3463
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12 SARAH ARNOLD Madisonville, KY F 35-39 00:53:47.81 17:19 3442

F 40-44

1 MICHELLE FRIZZELL Owensville, IN F 40-44 00:28:24.66 09:09 4431

2 HEATHER FURNISS EVANSVILLE, IN F 40-44 00:30:21.83 09:47 4432

3 TARA GREEN Evansville, IN F 40-44 00:32:02.14 10:19 4443

4 PAMELA KINNEY evansville, IN F 40-44 00:32:07.30 10:21 4684

5 ALANNA KEENAN Evansville, IN F 40-44 00:34:22.23 11:04 4650

6 ERICA WALKER Boonville, IN F 40-44 00:35:48.20 11:32 4907

7 MANISSA COON Evansville, IN F 40-44 00:36:24.37 11:44 3493

8 DANIELLE HUSKEY Katy, TX F 40-44 00:39:25.65 12:42 4636

9 ANGIE COX Evansville, IN F 40-44 00:39:48.31 12:49 3494

10 DEBRA ROEDEL Evansville, IN F 40-44 00:39:53.40 12:51 4866

11 JENNY THOMPSON Vincennes, IN F 40-44 00:40:07.04 12:55 4896

12 TRACY KLOBE Owensboro, KY F 40-44 00:42:15.67 13:37 4686

13 CHRISTY CRAWFORD Owensboro, KY F 40-44 00:42:16.54 13:37 3496

14 JENNIFER STOOPS Evansville, IN F 40-44 00:44:05.51 14:12 4888

15 HEATHER BUCKLEY Evansville, IN F 40-44 00:45:13.92 14:34 3465

16 HEATHER YEISER Owensboro, KY F 40-44 00:46:08.62 14:52 4925

17 BETH LEHMAN Evansville, IN F 40-44 00:48:46.75 15:43 4692

18 ANGELA JOST Evansville, IN F 40-44 00:48:46.85 15:43 4644

19 JO ANNE EVANS Utica, KY F 40-44 00:51:14.67 16:30 4424

20 ANDREA WIDMER Owensboro, KY F 40-44 00:51:15.08 16:30 4915

21 AMY STUCKY Newburgh, IN F 40-44 00:51:43.86 16:40 4890

22 ANGI WAHL Owensboro, KY F 40-44 00:58:54.64 18:58 4901
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F 45-49

1 DIANE BEUMEL Owenboro, KY F 45-49 00:25:29.60 08:13 3457

2 REBECCA COLEMAN Poseyville, IN F 45-49 00:27:43.13 08:56 3488

3 DEDRA LEWIS Vincennes, IN F 45-49 00:29:03.39 09:22 4695

4 RHETTA CAMPBELL Evansville, IN F 45-49 00:29:27.77 09:29 3475

5 JENNIFER ELLERMAN Vincennes, IN F 45-49 00:31:17.46 10:05 4419

6 STACIE NANCE Newburgh, IN F 45-49 00:31:31.44 10:09 4846

7 SHANNON ENGLISH Evansville, IN F 45-49 00:33:04.28 10:39 4422

8 STACY KING Evansville, IN F 45-49 00:34:34.77 11:08 4683

9 ANGIE HARGETT Evansville, IN F 45-49 00:36:25.10 11:44 4449

10 VICKY SCOTT Manitou, KY F 45-49 00:39:30.60 12:44 4878

11 DELYN BEARD Evansville, IN F 45-49 00:43:36.57 14:03 4946

12 KIMBERLY KEY Evansville, IN F 45-49 00:45:17.49 14:35 4651

13 REBECCA MANN Henderson, KY F 45-49 00:46:38.91 15:01 4812

14 JAMIE RITTEL Evansville, IN F 45-49 00:47:47.14 15:23 4863

15 RACHEL ROSALES Owensboro, KY F 45-49 00:48:39.78 15:40 4868

16 JAMIE WATSON Princeton, KY F 45-49 00:53:47.38 17:19 4911

F 50-54

1 DIANNE DAVID Evansville, IN F 50-54 00:28:03.95 09:03 4948

2 TRE BARRON Henderson, KY F 50-54 00:33:47.25 10:53 3449

3 KELLY DAVISSON Madisonville, KY F 50-54 00:36:11.00 11:39 4405

4 JENNIFER STOLL Evansville, IN F 50-54 00:44:06.33 14:12 4886

5 LEE ANN BUCKWINKEL Evansville, IN F 50-54 00:45:41.71 14:43 3467

6 BETH DAVIS Chandler, IN F 50-54 00:49:22.76 15:54 4403

7 SALLY MILES Evansville, IN F 50-54 00:55:43.57 17:57 4834
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8 HARMONY GRATZER Evansville, IN F 50-54 00:58:55.10 18:58 4439

F 55-59

1 CARMEN HORTON Vincennes, IN F 55-59 00:34:04.97 10:59 4634

2 GAYLE PRIEST Evansville, IN F 55-59 00:36:43.58 11:50 4858

3 GINA DUPPS Oakland City, IN F 55-59 00:37:51.14 12:12 4418

4 DAWN CONRAD Evansville, IN F 55-59 00:39:19.76 12:40 3490

5 JANET HORTIN Henderson, KY F 55-59 00:40:25.86 13:01 4632

6 KATHY BURNS Evansville, IN F 55-59 00:43:38.80 14:03 3472

7 KIM GATLIN MADISONVILLE, KY F 55-59 00:49:20.97 15:54 4435

8 TAMMY CLARK Chandler, IN F 55-59 00:49:23.73 15:54 3483

9 SARAH CARLISLE Evansville, IN F 55-59 00:52:59.97 17:04 3478

10 POLLY BUDDEMEYER Newburgh, IN F 55-59 00:55:49.22 17:59 3469

F 60-64

1 SUSAN HOPF Haubstadt, IN F 60-64 00:36:58.20 11:54 4630

2 ELLEN WATHEN Evansville, IN F 60-64 00:44:46.60 14:25 4910

3 COLLEEN MARTIN Newburgh, IN F 60-64 00:51:14.23 16:30 4817

F 65-69

1 VICTORIA MARTIN Fort Branch, IN F 65-69 00:36:02.91 11:37 4818

2 BETSY MARCHINO Bruceville, IN F 65-69 00:40:07.25 12:55 4814

3 JOANN KRANTZ Newburgh, IN F 65-69 00:51:16.13 16:31 4689

F 70+

1 LELANI WITTWER Jasper, IN F 70+ 00:38:03.49 12:15 4919
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2 CAROL MCCULLOCH Mount Juliet, TN F 70+ 00:45:20.48 14:36 4824

Male

1 CALEB AIKEN Newburgh, IN M 13-under 00:24:05.74 07:46 4941

2 STEPHEN JOHNSON Owensboro, KY M 55-59 00:24:14.39 07:49 4640

3 JORDAN LUTZ Evansville, IN M 30-34 00:24:18.72 07:50 4810

4 LAYNE COLEMAN Poseyville, IN M 20-24 00:24:56.64 08:02 3487

5 JARED STIMPSON Evansville, IN M 40-44 00:25:27.88 08:12 4885

6 STEPHEN ALIOTTA Newburgh, IN M 45-49 00:27:15.33 08:47 3439

7 ARMAND LUSSIER Bremen, KY M 45-49 00:27:34.74 08:53 4808

8 MATTHEW SMITH Evansville, IN M 30-34 00:27:44.14 08:56 4881

9 JP HAMMOND Evansville, IN M 25-29 00:28:18.97 09:07 4447

10 CHARLESTON GARRETT Evansville, IN M 45-49 00:28:45.87 09:16 4434

11 JOE HOPF Haubstadt, IN M 60-64 00:29:00.36 09:21 4629

12 PATRICK HAYDEN Owensboro, KY M 35-39 00:29:16.90 09:26 4616

13 RYAN MCCUAN Cynthiana, IN M 40-44 00:29:19.69 09:27 4823

14 KEVIN COON Evansville, IN M 45-49 00:29:24.85 09:29 3492

15 JERAD MUENSTERMAN EVANSVILLE, IN M 30-34 00:29:26.54 09:29 4842

16 CONNOR HERRON Evansville, IN M 14-19 00:29:51.07 09:37 4622

17 DAVID WILLIAMS Newburgh, IN M 30-34 00:30:03.51 09:41 4916

18 CHASE KING Evansville, IN M 13-under 00:31:27.12 10:08 4654

19 CORY MILLER Evansville, IN M 30-34 00:32:14.68 10:23 4836

20 MARK CHRISTIANSON Evansville, IN M 50-54 00:33:05.35 10:40 3481

21 TOM SHEPHERD Evansville, IN M 60-64 00:33:36.79 10:50 4880

22 GREG WAHL Owensboro, KY M 45-49 00:33:41.10 10:51 4902

23 FRANK DAVISSON Madisonville, KY M 60-64 00:34:16.07 11:02 4404
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24 THOMAS COOK Nortonville, KY M 30-34 00:34:55.99 11:15 3491

25 CHRIS MARCHINO Evansville, IN M 45-49 00:35:03.84 11:18 4816

26 JONATHAN PAFF Owensboro, KY M 35-39 00:36:26.94 11:44 4851

27 JAY SCHWARTZ Evansville, IN M 20-24 00:37:41.57 12:08 4875

28 PATRICK SCOTT Manitou, KY M 45-49 00:39:30.15 12:43 4877

29 KENNETH LEWIS Katy, TX M 50-54 00:39:41.17 12:47 4696

30 MATTHEW MIDDLEBROOKS Newburgh, IN M 30-34 00:42:55.74 13:50 4833

31 CAMDEN JAMES Boonville, IN M 13-under 00:43:06.46 13:53 4637

32 LYNN MCCULLOCH Mount Juliet, TN M 70+ 00:45:19.57 14:36 4825

33 ANTHONY BUCKWINKEL Evansville, IN M 55-59 00:45:42.71 14:43 3466

34 CHRIS MACK Evansville, IN M 50-54 00:46:18.82 14:55 4811

35 GAVIN SCHMUCK Mount Vernon, IN M 13-under 00:48:28.85 15:37 4873

36 BRIAN SCHMUCK Mount Vernon, IN M 40-44 00:48:36.58 15:39 4872

37 MICHAEL WALKER Boonville, IN M 35-39 00:49:40.72 16:00 4908

38 HUNTER BAKEL Evansville, IN M 20-24 00:51:33.13 16:36 3446

39 RUSS CARLISLE Evansville, IN M 55-59 00:52:31.71 16:55 3477

40 TY BOHLS Mount Juliet, TN M 25-29 00:53:45.22 17:19 4940

41 BILL NOLL Evansville, IN M 70+ 00:54:56.15 17:41 4847

42 MATT PRASEK Indianapolis, IN M 25-29 00:55:24.57 17:51 4857

43 DAVID KIM Newburgh, IN M 30-34 01:24:34.69 27:14 4949

M 13-under

1 CALEB AIKEN Newburgh, IN M 13-under 00:24:05.74 07:46 4941

2 CHASE KING Evansville, IN M 13-under 00:31:27.12 10:08 4654

3 CAMDEN JAMES Boonville, IN M 13-under 00:43:06.46 13:53 4637

4 GAVIN SCHMUCK Mount Vernon, IN M 13-under 00:48:28.85 15:37 4873
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M 14-19

1 CONNOR HERRON Evansville, IN M 14-19 00:29:51.07 09:37 4622

M 20-24

1 LAYNE COLEMAN Poseyville, IN M 20-24 00:24:56.64 08:02 3487

2 JAY SCHWARTZ Evansville, IN M 20-24 00:37:41.57 12:08 4875

3 HUNTER BAKEL Evansville, IN M 20-24 00:51:33.13 16:36 3446

M 25-29

1 JP HAMMOND Evansville, IN M 25-29 00:28:18.97 09:07 4447

2 TY BOHLS Mount Juliet, TN M 25-29 00:53:45.22 17:19 4940

3 MATT PRASEK Indianapolis, IN M 25-29 00:55:24.57 17:51 4857

M 30-34

1 JORDAN LUTZ Evansville, IN M 30-34 00:24:18.72 07:50 4810

2 MATTHEW SMITH Evansville, IN M 30-34 00:27:44.14 08:56 4881

3 JERAD MUENSTERMAN EVANSVILLE, IN M 30-34 00:29:26.54 09:29 4842

4 DAVID WILLIAMS Newburgh, IN M 30-34 00:30:03.51 09:41 4916

5 CORY MILLER Evansville, IN M 30-34 00:32:14.68 10:23 4836

6 THOMAS COOK Nortonville, KY M 30-34 00:34:55.99 11:15 3491

7 MATTHEW MIDDLEBROOKS Newburgh, IN M 30-34 00:42:55.74 13:50 4833

8 DAVID KIM Newburgh, IN M 30-34 01:24:34.69 27:14 4949

M 35-39

1 PATRICK HAYDEN Owensboro, KY M 35-39 00:29:16.90 09:26 4616
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2 JONATHAN PAFF Owensboro, KY M 35-39 00:36:26.94 11:44 4851

3 MICHAEL WALKER Boonville, IN M 35-39 00:49:40.72 16:00 4908

M 40-44

1 JARED STIMPSON Evansville, IN M 40-44 00:25:27.88 08:12 4885

2 RYAN MCCUAN Cynthiana, IN M 40-44 00:29:19.69 09:27 4823

3 BRIAN SCHMUCK Mount Vernon, IN M 40-44 00:48:36.58 15:39 4872

M 45-49

1 STEPHEN ALIOTTA Newburgh, IN M 45-49 00:27:15.33 08:47 3439

2 ARMAND LUSSIER Bremen, KY M 45-49 00:27:34.74 08:53 4808

3 CHARLESTON GARRETT Evansville, IN M 45-49 00:28:45.87 09:16 4434

4 KEVIN COON Evansville, IN M 45-49 00:29:24.85 09:29 3492

5 GREG WAHL Owensboro, KY M 45-49 00:33:41.10 10:51 4902

6 CHRIS MARCHINO Evansville, IN M 45-49 00:35:03.84 11:18 4816

7 PATRICK SCOTT Manitou, KY M 45-49 00:39:30.15 12:43 4877

M 50-54

1 MARK CHRISTIANSON Evansville, IN M 50-54 00:33:05.35 10:40 3481

2 KENNETH LEWIS Katy, TX M 50-54 00:39:41.17 12:47 4696

3 CHRIS MACK Evansville, IN M 50-54 00:46:18.82 14:55 4811

M 55-59

1 STEPHEN JOHNSON Owensboro, KY M 55-59 00:24:14.39 07:49 4640

2 ANTHONY BUCKWINKEL Evansville, IN M 55-59 00:45:42.71 14:43 3466

3 RUSS CARLISLE Evansville, IN M 55-59 00:52:31.71 16:55 3477
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M 60-64

1 JOE HOPF Haubstadt, IN M 60-64 00:29:00.36 09:21 4629

2 TOM SHEPHERD Evansville, IN M 60-64 00:33:36.79 10:50 4880

3 FRANK DAVISSON Madisonville, KY M 60-64 00:34:16.07 11:02 4404

M 70+

1 LYNN MCCULLOCH Mount Juliet, TN M 70+ 00:45:19.57 14:36 4825

2 BILL NOLL Evansville, IN M 70+ 00:54:56.15 17:41 4847
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